
DESSERT MENU
Homemade pannacotta £7
Sticky toffee pudding £7.5
With a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Chocolate brownie £7
With a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Affogato di Caffe £6
(1 scoop of vanilla and one shot of espresso)

Affogato di Liqueur  £8
(1 scoop of vanilla and one shot of espresso and one liqueur
of your choice)

Tiramisu £6.5
Homemade Cheesecake (Ask for flavour) £7.5
Profiteroles £6.5
Mixed ice cream
Flavours include: 
Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry 
Pistacchio
Hazelnut 

Lemon Sorbet £5
Dessert of the Day £7.5

(Please ask the staff)

1 scoop £3.5
2 scoop £4.5
3 scoops £7



COFFEES AND TEAS

LITTLE TREATS

Espresso
Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Cream and Marshmallows 
Oat Milk, Soya Milk
English Tea
Herbal Teas

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.00
£0.80
£3.00
£3.50

Small Large
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00 (Luxury)

Sicilian mini Cannoli £2
(Pistachio, Chocolate, Lemon)
Arogostina £3
Mini scone £4
Rocky road £4.5
Caramel shortbread £4.5

White chocolate and 
cranberry flapjack £4.5
Chocolate brownie £4.5
Victoria sponge £5
Coconut cake £5
Pineapple Cake £5


